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Albertslund Kommune
Arkitema Architects
Assens Kommune

Ballerup Kommune
BARK Radgivning
Broandby Kommune

Dansk Byplanlaboratorium
Drager/Tarnby/COWI

Ervhervsstyrelsen/
Erhvervsministeriet

FAOD

Faxe Kommune
Fredensborg Kommune
Fredericia Kommune &
Kanal Byen
Frederiksberg Kommune
Frederikssund Kommune

Bord 5
Bord 8
Bord 12

Bord 16
Bord 5
Bord 17

Bord 2
Bord 6

Bord 12

Bord 12
Bord 7
Bord 6

Bord 9
Bord 8
Bord 4

(7)
(2)
(8)

Faaborg-Midtfyn Kommune Bord 15

Glostrup Kommune
Greve Kommune
Gribskov Kommune

Haderslev Kommune
Herlev Kommune
Herning Kommune
Hilleread Kommune

Himmerland Boligforening

Hjorring Kommune
Holstebro Kommune
Hvidorvre Kommune

Ishej Kommune &
Gladsaxe Kommune

KADK

Kalundborg Kommune
Kolding Kommune &
Vejle Kommune

Bord 4
Bord 11
Bord 11

Bord 16
Bord 10
Bord 9
Bord 17
Bord 4
Bord 11
Bord 5
Bord 16

Bord 17

Bord 15
Bord 10

Bord 8

(15)

(10)
(6)
(6)

(7)
(5)
(6)
(10)
(2)
(18)
(9)
(12)

(15)

(5)
(7)

(17)

Kege Kommune &
Kage Kyst

Lejre Kommune

Lifa A/A

Lolland Kommune

Lyngby Taarbaek Kommune

Naestved Kommune

Odder Kommune
Odense Kommune
Odsherred Kommune

Randers Kommune
Rebild Kommune
Ringkebing-Skjern
Kommune
Roskilde Kommune
R@dovre Kommune

Bord 1

Bord 3
Bord 3
Bord 7
Bord 1

Bord 12

Bord 6
Bord 3
Bord 11

Bord 9
Bord 5

Bord 15
Bord 10
Bord 15

(22)

(4)
(2)
(14)
(4)

(10)

(4)
(7)
(5)

(6)
(5)

(4)
(13)
(8)

SeTilSiden

Skanderborg Kommune
Skive Kommune
Slagelse Kommune
Stevns Kommune
Struer Kommune
Svendborg Kommune
Syddjurs Kommune
Senderborg Kommune

Trafikselskabet Movia

Vesterhimmerlands
Kommune

Viborg Kommune
Vordingborg Kommune

Aabenraa Kommune
Aalborg Kommune
Aarhus Kommune
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Bord 12
Bord 7

Bord 1
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Bord 10
Bord 16
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(4)
(3)
(8)
(2)
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(1)

(4)
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